
 
 
 
 
 
Event
: 

 prova15out2011 
12h00 

       

Run:  corrida270cc        
Date:  15/10/2011        
Time:   12:14:00        
          

Pos. 
No
. Name 

Lap
s Total Diff. Time 

Best 
Laptime In Lap 

Spee
d 

Clas
s 

Kar
t 

1 1 MIGUEL CHAVES 28 00:31:02.077  00:01:05.589 18 
68,74

9 kip 27 

2 10 ZÉ PEDRO 28 00:31:02.810 0.733 00:01:05.413 20 
68,72

2 kip 38 

3 3 PEDRO SANTOS 28 00:31:06.940 4.863 00:01:05.815 22 
68,57

0 kip 6 

4 8 VIRGILIO MATOS 28 00:31:41.447 39.370 00:01:06.829 24 
67,32

6 kip 34 

5 5 FLAVIO AGUIAR 28 00:31:46.271 44.194 00:01:06.851 23 
67,15

5 kip 19 

6 6 MANUEL MARTINS 28 00:31:56.709 54.632 00:01:06.939 17 
66,78

9 kip 36 

7 4 RICARDO RODRIGUES 28 00:32:01.321 59.244 00:01:06.922 3 
66,62

9 kip 23 

8 2 CARLOS JORGE 28 00:32:36.704 1:34.627 00:01:07.493 6 
65,42

4 kip 31 

9 7 JOSE DUARTE 26 00:31:04.717 -- 2 laps -- 00:01:09.200 24 
63,74

8 kip 21 

10 9 VIRGILIO RAFAEL 24 00:32:18.292 -- 4 laps -- 00:01:15.525 2 
56,61

1 kip 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Laps ZÉ PEDRO MIGUEL CHAVES PEDRO SANTOS VIRGILIO MATOS FLAVIO AGUIAR 
  10 1 3 8 5 

1 1:09.216   1:09.254  1:09.569  1:10.872   1:10.524  
2 1:06.066 -3.150 1:06.065 -3.189 1:06.166 -3.403 1:08.371 -2.501 1:07.878 -2.646
3 1:06.123 +0.057 1:06.254 +0.189 1:06.733 +0.567 1:07.948 -0.423 1:08.031 +0.153
4 1:06.366 +0.243 1:06.271 +0.017 1:06.161 -0.572 1:07.902 -0.046 1:07.283 -0.748
5 1:06.387 +0.021 1:06.408 +0.137 1:06.590 +0.429 1:07.527 -0.375 1:07.851 +0.568
6 1:06.355 -0.032 1:06.192 -0.216 1:06.540 -0.050 1:07.873 +0.346 1:07.747 -0.104
7 1:07.016 +0.661 1:07.605 1.413 1:09.394 2.854 1:07.855 -0.018 1:07.785 +0.038
8 1:06.368 -0.648 1:06.119 -1.486 1:06.273 -3.121 1:08.085 +0.230 1:08.155 +0.370
9 1:05.849 -0.519 1:05.716 -0.403 1:06.528 +0.255 1:07.317 -0.768 1:07.169 -0.986

10 1:06.388 +0.539 1:06.505 +0.789 1:06.496 -0.032 1:07.256 -0.061 1:06.959 -0.210
11 1:06.398 +0.010 1:06.366 -0.139 1:06.374 -0.122 1:07.532 +0.276 1:08.152 1.193
12 1:06.939 +0.541 1:06.958 +0.592 1:07.444 1.070 1:07.355 -0.177 1:07.633 -0.519
13 1:06.181 -0.758 1:06.141 -0.817 1:06.478 -0.966 1:10.482 3.127 1:09.442 1.809
14 1:06.032 -0.149 1:06.002 -0.139 1:06.325 -0.153 1:07.268 -3.214 1:08.268 -1.174
15 1:06.021 -0.011 1:06.101 +0.099 1:06.145 -0.180 1:08.005 +0.737 1:08.439 +0.171
16 1:06.904 +0.883 1:06.322 +0.221 1:06.010 -0.135 1:06.854 -1.151 1:07.020 -1.419
17 1:05.727 -1.177 1:06.321 -0.001 1:06.415 +0.405 1:06.857 +0.003 1:07.282 +0.262
18 1:05.680 -0.047 1:05.589 -0.732 1:06.031 -0.384 1:09.106 2.249 1:08.904 1.622
19 1:06.022 +0.342 1:05.875 +0.286 1:06.078 +0.047 1:06.984 -2.122 1:07.660 -1.244
20 1:05.413 -0.609 1:05.659 -0.216 1:06.022 -0.056 1:07.461 +0.477 1:07.585 -0.075
21 1:06.024 +0.611 1:05.771 +0.112 1:06.156 +0.134 1:07.125 -0.336 1:07.460 -0.125
22 1:07.042 1.018 1:07.281 1.510 1:05.815 -0.341 1:07.444 +0.319 1:08.043 +0.583
23 1:06.275 -0.767 1:06.034 -1.247 1:07.104 1.289 1:07.050 -0.394 1:06.851 -1.192
24 1:06.948 +0.673 1:07.498 1.464 1:06.040 -1.064 1:06.829 -0.221 1:07.899 1.048
25 1:06.322 -0.626 1:06.479 -1.019 1:06.275 +0.235 1:08.486 1.657 1:08.553 +0.654
26 1:05.935 -0.387 1:05.982 -0.497 1:05.988 -0.287 1:07.395 -1.091 1:07.516 -1.037
27 1:06.250 +0.315 1:05.635 -0.347 1:06.489 +0.501 1:07.346 -0.049 1:07.924 +0.408
28 1:06.919 +0.669 1:06.457 +0.822 1:06.238 -0.251 1:07.310 -0.036 1:08.178 +0.254

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

RICARDO 
RODRIGUES 

MANUEL 
MARTINS CARLOS JORGE JOSE DUARTE VIRGILIO RAFAEL

4 6 2 7 9 
1:22.122   1:13.575   1:11.256  1:19.112  1:18.769  
1:10.590 -11.532 1:08.437 -5.138 1:07.668 -3.588 1:12.429 -6.683 1:15.525 -3.244
1:06.922 -3.668 1:08.280 -0.157 1:07.567 -0.101 1:10.500 -1.929 1:18.111 2.586
1:08.512 1.590 1:08.332 +0.052 1:08.131 +0.564 1:10.540 +0.040 1:22.069 3.958
1:07.854 -0.658 1:08.283 -0.049 1:08.034 -0.097 1:10.078 -0.462 1:19.671 -2.398
1:07.940 +0.086 1:08.162 -0.121 1:07.493 -0.541 1:10.489 +0.411 1:17.631 -2.040
1:07.763 -0.177 1:07.840 -0.322 1:07.629 +0.136 1:10.512 +0.023 1:28.910 11.279
1:09.639 1.876 1:09.615 1.775 1:08.353 +0.724 1:11.539 1.027 1:22.099 -6.811
1:07.764 -1.875 1:07.885 -1.730 1:07.743 -0.610 1:14.491 2.952 1:22.006 -0.093
1:07.667 -0.097 1:08.305 +0.420 1:07.852 +0.109 1:15.588 1.097 1:19.800 -2.206
1:07.922 +0.255 1:07.703 -0.602 1:08.351 +0.499 1:12.354 -3.234 1:19.712 -0.088
1:07.706 -0.216 1:07.954 +0.251 1:08.815 +0.464 1:11.049 -1.305 1:37.354 17.642
1:07.551 -0.155 1:07.412 -0.542 1:08.835 +0.020 1:13.042 1.993 1:22.878 -14.476
1:08.223 +0.672 1:07.809 +0.397 1:08.432 -0.403 1:11.666 -1.376 1:20.083 -2.795
1:08.143 -0.080 1:07.651 -0.158 1:08.532 +0.100 1:09.807 -1.859 1:19.948 -0.135
1:07.309 -0.834 1:07.308 -0.343 1:07.925 -0.607 1:09.416 -0.391 1:20.505 +0.557
1:07.661 +0.352 1:06.939 -0.369 1:08.188 +0.263 1:12.907 3.491 1:20.322 -0.183
1:07.618 -0.043 1:07.441 +0.502 1:08.009 -0.179 1:09.653 -3.254 1:16.892 -3.430
1:07.341 -0.277 1:07.945 +0.504 1:08.047 +0.038 1:10.463 +0.810 1:16.818 -0.074
1:07.804 +0.463 1:07.988 +0.043 1:08.057 +0.010 1:10.142 -0.321 1:17.327 +0.509
1:07.682 -0.122 1:07.524 -0.464 1:07.552 -0.505 1:09.786 -0.356 1:19.867 2.540
1:07.239 -0.443 1:07.828 +0.304 1:07.735 +0.183 1:09.309 -0.477 1:20.225 +0.358
1:07.125 -0.114 1:07.731 -0.097 1:07.735 -0.000 1:14.826 5.517 1:17.185 -3.040
1:07.604 +0.479 1:08.737 1.006 1:09.686 1.951 1:09.200 -5.626 1:19.071 1.886
1:07.894 +0.290 1:07.627 -1.110 1:10.504 +0.818 1:09.791 +0.591    
1:08.731 +0.837 1:09.534 1.907 1:11.822 1.318 1:10.678 +0.887    
1:09.265 +0.534 1:08.321 -1.213 1:16.861 5.039       
1:07.481 -1.784 1:09.850 1.529 1:35.329 18.468       

 


